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CODE INSTRUMENT / ORIGINAL CHART NUMBER SIZE
PAPER 

TYPE
GRID COLOUR

ADVANCED MEDICAL SYSTEM

0007868 IM 76 / AM 66 * 31-0410 120 x 100 x 150 TCN RED

0007971 AM 67 * AM6027013 / 31-0432 150 x 100 x 150 TCN GREEN

ASPEL

0012500 AsCARD B 5 ECO / Mr. Green / Green / Mint 58 x  25 TCN RED

0010305 AsCARD 31 59 x  11 TCN RED

ASPEL 59 x  25 TCN RED

0012544 AsCARD B 5 / Mr. Red 60 x  25 TCN RED

0010804 AsCARD 2/3 104 x  40 TCN RED

0008892 AsCARD 2/3 104 x  37 TCN

0012736 AsCARD  B 56 / A4 / Mr. Silver 112 x  15 TCN RED

0012807
AsCARD  B 56 / A4 / MrSilver / MrSilver3 /MrGrey / Grey / Grey7 / 

Red 
112 x  25 TCN RED

0013396 AsCARD Mr. Gold / Gold3 210 x  25 TCN RED

0013658 AsCARD Mr. Gold 210 x 150 x 332 TCN GREEN

BIOCARE

0008722 3010 / 300 G 63 x  30 TCN RED

0016715 3030 / 6010 112 x  25 TCN RED

0010841 1200 210 x  30 TCN

0013108 1200 / 1210 / 1215 / 1230 210 x 140 x 142 TCN ORAN.

BIONET

0013540 FC 1400 * 0700-02 151 x  20 TCN GREEN

0013396 CARDIO TOUCH  3000 S 210 x  25 TCN RED

0015091 CARDIO XP 210 x 140 x  84 TCN ORAN.

0013667 B-ECG-P10 215 x  13 TCN ORAN.

0013211 CARDIOCARE 2000 215 x  20 TCN RED

0012869 FC 700 215 x  20 TCN RED

0012894 0700-01 215 x  20 TCN GREEN

0013770 EKG 2000 215 x  30 TCN ORAN.

BIOSET

0008991 3500 * 4634-278-02031 110 x  25 TCN RED

0010863 3600 - 3700 * 2400-000-021 110 x 100 x 180 TCN

0010862 3600 - 3601 - 3700 * 2300-000-021 110 x 100 x 180 TCN RED

0009243 NEC 3 130 x  50 INK RED

0009247 NEC 3 130 x  50 CARB.

0009370 3000 150 x  16 CARB.

0009368 3000 150 x  50 CARB.

0009366 3000 150 x  50 INK RED

0010865 8000 * 2100-000-020 210 x  50 TCN
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0010667 8000 * 2100-000-021 210 x  50 TCN RED

0012265 9000 G/E - 9100 * 2700-000-021 210 x 150 x 500 TCN RED

0011239 8100 210 x 295 x 150 TCN RED

0009626 BIOSCRIPT * 2100-102-112 240 x  50 CARB.

0008205 BIOSCRIPT * 2100-102-112 240 x 300 x 250 INK 6ORAN

0009639 6000 250 x  50 INK RED

0009643 6000 250 x  50 CARB.

0009758 NEC 6 296 x  50 INK RED

0009759 NEC 6 296 x  50 CARB.

BIOSYS

0015302 BFM 800 / BFM 900 112 x  30 TCN RED

0012447 BFM 800 / BFM 900 112 x 120 x 250 TCN BLUE

0011719 IFM 500 120 x 120 x 250 TCN BLUE

BISTOS

0015363 BT 330 * FS 130-120-30R01 130 x 120 x 250 TCN RED

0012950 MF 400 * FS 130-120-30R 130 x 120 x 250 TCN RED

0015588 BT 350 * FS151-90-80R-01 / FS152-90-80R-01 151 x  90 x 160 TCN RED

BOSCH

0012182 EKG 601 63 x  30 TCN RED

0012039 EKG 503 B * 6786753147 135 x  30 TCN RED

0009339 EK 506 D * 6786762003 - 6786771005 144 x  60 TCN RED

0011478 EKG 503 A * 6786753146 145 x  30 TCN GREEN

BTL

0012500 08 SD1 - SD3 - SD6 58 x  25 TCN RED

0012807 08 MD3 - MD - MT - MT Plus 112 x  25 TCN RED

0013396 08 LC - LC Plus - LT - LT Plus 210 x  25 TCN RED

0013658 08 LC - LC Plus - LT - LT Plus 210 x  150 x 332 TCN GREEN

BURDICK

0008549 EK 10 * P/N 007940 50 x  30 TCN RED

0008548 EK 10 * P/N 007958 50 x  46 TCN RED

0011303 ECLIPSE 4 / 400 * P/N 007970 - 007971 107 x 140 x 200 TCN RED

0011180 ECLIPSE 8 * P/N 007982 - 007980 - 716-0235-00 210 x 150 x 200 TCN RED

0008108 E 350 / E 560 * 9657867 E100E - 007974 - 716-0232-00 210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0011560
ATRIA 3000 / 3100 / 6100 / 8300 / 8500 * P/N 007985 - 007986 / 

716-0238-00
210 x 300 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0009533 P/N 007937 215 x  30 TCN GREY

0009535 EK 670 * P/N 007937 215 x  46 TCN GREY

0012392 P/N 007983 - 007984 215 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

0008126 E 600 * P/N 007868 215 x 280 x 300 TCN RED
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0011972 P/N 007983 - 007984 215 x 280 x 300 TCN RED

0013008 ECLIPSE 850 * P/N 007981 - 007979 - P/N 007988 216 x 140 x 300 TCN RED

0013009 P/N 007944 216 x  46 TCN RED

0013104 P/N 007966 216 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

0013007 P/N 007976 * ARCHIVE 216 x 280 x 200 TCN ORAN

0008149 P/N 007868 216 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

CARDIOLINE

0008508 EPSILON 1 / ETA 40 45 x  30 TCB RED

0008543 DELTA 1 50 x  30 TCN RED

0010302 E 1 / ETA 150 50 x  30 TCB RED

ELIFE 700 50 x  30 TCN

0008624 DOPPLER DOP 2000 * 8743516 56 x  30 TCN GREEN

0012549 CARDIETTE AR 600 / AR 600 ADV 60 x  15 TCN BLUE

0012446 CARDIETTE AR 600 / AR 600 ADV 60 x  75 x 250 TCN BLUE

0008689 DELTA 1 PLUS * 8743560 60 x  30 TCN RED

0011069 DELTA 1 PLUS * 8745582 60 x 100 x 300 TCN RED

0017060 DELTA 3 PLUS 112 x  30 TCN RED

0007764 DELTA 3 PLUS - DELTA 3/6 PLUS * 8745554 112 x 100 x 300 TCN ORAN.

0013821 ELAN 1100 / EGO 110 112 x 100 x 300 TCN BLUE

0012415 CARDIETTE AR 1200 ADV 120 x 20 TCN BLUE

0012464 AR 1200 ADV / AR 1200 VIEW 120 x 100 x 300 TCN BLUE

0007938 DELTA 360 CD / DELTA 300 130 x 135 x 370 TCN ORAN.

0009426 DELTA 30 D / DELTA 60 D 182 x  30 TCN RED

0011334 DELTA 30 D / DELTA 60 D * COD. R183X52 183 x 260 x 200 TCN RED

0010841 DELTA 60 PLUS * 8743556 210 x  30 TCN RED

0014767 AR 2100 210 x 140 x 200 TCN BLUE

0012301 AR 2100 VIEW 209 x 150 x 200 TCN BLUE

0008114
DELTA 612 /ECT WS 2000 / DELTA 60 PLUS / ELAN 210 * 

8745556 - 66010043
210 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

0008156 STRESS TEST * 8745535 216 x 280 x 400 TCN

0011820 CUBE STRESS SYSTEM 216 x 280 x 218 TCN RED

CARDIORAPID

0008599 K 112 POCKET 50 x  15 TCN BLUE

0008602 K 11 / K 111 50 x  30 TCN BLUE

0007719 K 312 D 50 x  70 x 260 TCN ORAN.

0012446 K 130 60 x  75 x 250 TCN BLUE

0009191 K 33 / K 36 120 x  30 TCN BLUE

0012464 K 360 120 x 100 x 300 TCN BLUE

0011375 K 300 P 130 x  25 TCN BLUE
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0009262 K 31 / K 131 134 x  30 TCN BLUE

0011490 K 600 210 x  20 TCN BLUE

CAREWELL

0008722 ECG-1103B/B+ / ECG-1103G / ECG-1103L 63 x  30 TCN RED

0016364 ECG-1103GW / ECG-1103LW 80 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0016365 ECG-1106 112 x  30 TCN ORAN.

CHIRANA

0010859 CHIRANA 30 x  20 TCN ORAN.

0009251 CHIRASTAR 30 130 x  35 TCN RED

0011206 CHIRASTAR 32 130 x  40 TCN RED

0011205 CHIRASTAR 34 142 x  40 TCN RED

0010319 CHIRASTAR 63 250 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0010623 CHIRASTAR 60 250 x  30 TCN ORAN.

CONTEC

ECG 90A / ECG 100G 50 x  20 TCN ORAN.

0015038 ECG 300G / ECG 300GT 80 x  20 TCN ORAN

ECG 600G 110 x  20 TCN RED

CMS 800G / CMS 800F 112 TCN

ECG 1200F / 1201 210 x  20 TCN

ECG 1200F / 1201 216 x  30 TCN

COROMETRICS

0009331 MOD. 145 * 4483AAO 140 x  43 TCN RED

0009329 MOD. 145 / MOD. 155 * 4483BAO 140 x  43 TCN RED

0007981 MOD.115-116-SERIE 120/170* 4305AA0/4305CAO 152 x  90 x 160 TCN RED

0007982
MOD.115-116-SERIE 120/170 / ANALOGIC FETALGUARD 3000 

*4303AA0/4305BA0/4305BIO/4305DAO
152 x  90 x 160 TCN RED

0007986 B 4303A / B379002AA / B3365 / B379002AB 152 x 120 x 150 WAX GREEN

0007990 B3365 / B4303A / B4303B 152 x 120 x 150 TCN GREEN

DEL MAR REYNOLDS

0012807 VOYAGER 6 112 x  25 TCN RED

0014977 VOYAGER 12 210 x 150 x 200 TCN RED

0014978 VOYAGER 12 * 56-0106 210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0008173 PATHFINDER 3 220 x 280 x 500 TCN

DR. LEE

ECG-120B 50 x  30 TCN BLUE

0012449 ECG-310B * 49020130 63 x  30 TCN BLUE

0011304 ECG-310A/B * 49030270 118 x  30 TCN RED

EDAN

0015038 SE-3 80 x  20 TCN ORAN
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0015580 SE-601 / SE-601A / SE-601B / SE-601C * MS1R-107560 110 x 140 x 200 TCN RED

0013097 MFM-2 / CADENCE * MS1-01921 112 x  90 x 150 TCN RED

0015830 F6 / F9-G * M25R-75112 151 x  90 x 150 TCN GREEN

0007971 F9 / F9 EXPRESS / F9 EXTRA * FP-P 01. 57. 75114-12 150 x 100 x 150 TCN GREEN

0011283 F9 / F9 EXPRESS / F9 EXTRA * FP-P 01. 57. 75114-12 150 x 100 x 150 TCN RED

0016745 SE-1200 210 x  20 TCN RED

0013108 SE-1201 * 01.57.4721177-10 210 x 140 x 142 TCN ORAN.

0015981 SE-12 * MS1-32462 210 x 295 x 100 TCN RED

SE-12 / SE-1200 / SE-12 EXPRESS / SE-1200 EXPRESS 215 x 280 x 100 TCN

ELETTRONICA TRENTINA

0008599 MICRORULER - REPLAY 50 * 66010016/A 50 x  15 TCN BLUE

0008602 AUTORULER 12/1-DOC 101 * 66010001 50 x  30 TCN BLUE

0011152 DOPPLER 2000 ASD-DOC CARD * 66010010/A 55 x  30 TCN BLUE

0012549 CARDIETTE AR 600 / AR 600 ADV * 66010037 60 x  15 TCN BLUE

0012446 CARDIETTE AR 600 / AR 600 ADV * 66010040 60 x  75 x 250 TCN BLUE

0013821 ELAN 1100 / EGO 110 * 66010044 112 x 100 x 300 TCN BLUE

0012415 CARDIETTE AR 1200 * 66010033 120 x 20 TCN BLUE

0009191 EXCEL 103 - EXCEL 106/B  * 66010008 120 x  30 TCN BLUE

0012464 AR 1200 / AR 1200 ADV * 66010039 120 x 100 x 300 TCN BLUE

0011375 START 100 * 66010026 130 x  25 TCN BLUE

0009264 CARDIETTE MICRORULER 12/3 134 x  15 TCN BLUE

0009262 AUTORULER 12/3-DOC 103 * 66010002/B 134 x  30 TCN BLUE

0011490 DAEDALUS 346 / START 200 / AR 2100 VIEW * 66010029 210 x  20 TCN BLUE

0013858 66010041 210 x  20 TCN BLUE

0014767 CARDIETTE AR 2100 * 66010045 210 x 140 x 200 TCN BLUE

0009516 CARDIETTE 212-EXCEL 112/212 * 66010003 210 x  30 TCN

0012301 DAEDALUS 346 / AR 2100 VIEW * 66010027 209 x 150 x 200 TCN BLUE

0012384 DAEDALUS START 200 * 66010020 210 x 150 x 200 TCN

0013857 66010042 210 x 280 x 200 TCN BLUE

0011112 DAEDALUS 346 * 66010022 209 x 300 x 200 TCN

ESAOTE BIOMEDICA

0008615 DEFIBRILLATORE MCR II * 9690018000 50 x  20 TCN

0010302 C1-P 50 x  30 TCB RED

0008583 PERSONAL C 1 * 99220086138-99130096109 50 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0010722 MDF * 9715620001 55 x  40 TCN

0012998 P8000 / P8000 TELE * 9690029300 80 x  70 x 314 TCN RED

0010929 P80 90 x  28 TCN RED

0010666 P80 * 9690029000 - 9690029020 90 x  70 x 400 TCN RED
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0016796 MyCardioPad 114 x  95 x 138 TCN RED

0007929 PERSONAL 120 * 9690011000 126 x 150 x 170 TCN RED

0009257 C3B * 99220080134 133 x  30 TCB ORAN.

0009333 PERSONAL C3-P * 992300633134 142 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0016993 MyCardioPad XL 210 x 140 x 180 TCN RED

0008104 PERSONAL C 210 210 x 150 x 110 TCN RED

0008103 PERSONAL C 210 * 9690011011 210 x 150 x 170 TCN RED

0012760 P  8000 POWER * 9690029200 210 x 280 x 180 TCN RED

0010924 P80 SIX - P80 POWER * 9690029100 210 x 280 x 215 TCN RED

0011456 ARCHIMED MOD. 4210-4220-4230 * 9690033000 210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0010418 FORMULA * 99330017138 210 x 300 x 220 TCN RED

0008151
ACTA METRA & GNOSIS * 80051891680 - ASTROMED/PLANET 

* 80051866172 9690021000
216 x 280 x 250 TCN

0010741
E.B. NEURO BASIS BE / PLANET / SIRIUS / E.E.G. VEGA 10/20 

* 9690023000
215 x 300 x 200 TCN

0010516 GALILEO PLEIADE * 9690024000 297 x 300 x 300 TCN

FUKUDA DENSHI

0015865 DSL 8001 50 x  20 TCN

0008576 OP 11KE 50 x  30 TCN RED

0007713 OP 115TE 50 x  75 x 400 TCN ORAN.

0011687
DS 5200 / DS 5300 / DS 7000 / DS 7100 / DS 7200 / HR 500 / 

C4407100 * OP 124TE / 9714220004
50 x  75 x 400 TCN

0014988 SPIROMETRO ST-95 57 x  20 TCN

0008722 FCP 2101 * OP 110TE 63 x  30 TCN RED

0011153 AUTOCARDINER FCP 2201U/2101U 63 x  30 TCN GREEN

0008723 FCP 2101U/FCP 7101/7102 * OP 119TE / OP 119TE 63 x  30 TCN RED

0007724 FX 2201/2111/FCP 2155/FCP 2201/FCP 7101/7102 * OP 122TE 63 x  75 x 300 TCN ORAN.

0007729 AU 3310 * OP 219TE 63 x 100 x 300 TCN

0012132 OP 114TE 63 x 100 x 300 TCN GREEN

0014296 MICROLAB 3500 110 x  7 TCN

0010360 MICROLAB 3300 110 x  10 TCN

0008919 SPIROSIFT SP 5000 110 x  25 TCN

0012693 FX 7202 * OP 222 TE 110 x 140 x 142 TCN ORAN

0016704 SPIROSIFT 3000 / MICROLAB 3000 112 x  10 TCN

0015902 FX 302 144 x  30 TCN RED

0011446
FX 7302/FX 3010/3101-328U/ FX 8222-FCP 145U- VaSera VS-

1500N * OP 358 TE 
144 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0009351 282-113-145 / FX 328U /FX 310 * OP 358TE - OP368TE 145 x  30 TCN RED

0009341 FCP 145 U - FX 328 145 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0009346 FX 326 145 x  30 TCN GREEN

0010472 CARDIOFAX 6353 145 x  75 x 400 TCN RED

0011759 FX 3010 / VaSera VS-1000 / FX 8222 * OP 382TE 145 x  75 x 400 TCN ORAN.
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0009520
AUTOCARDINER FCP 4101-M6/FX 7402/FX 7542/FX 8322/FX 

8322R * OP 69TE 
210 x  30 TCN RED

0011930 FX 4010/FX 8322/FX 8322R* OP 618TE 210 x 145 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0012490 FCP 4101 210 x 295 x 200 TCN RED

0014740 FX 7402 / FX 7542 / FX 8322 / FX 8322R* OP 621TE 210 x 295 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0008109 OP 372TE 210 x 300 x 332 TCN RED

0010323 OP 373TE 210 x 300 x 330 TCN RED

0013944 OP 083TR 215 x 150 x 500 TCN

0008158 ML 5000 /  AU 3320 * OP 031TE 216 x 300 x 500 TCN

FUKUDA M-E

0008575 CARDISUNY C 110 * 050R30-H01 50 x  30 TCN RED

0007721 050F30-H02 50 x  70 x 428 TCN ORAN.

0011710 ALPHA 1000 / 501 63 x 100 x 300 TCN ORAN

0011531 CARDISUNY C 120 / ALPHA 1000 * ME 063F30-H03 63 x 100 x 300 TCN ORAN.

0010486 ALPHA 1100 * ME 063F50-H03 63 x 100 x 500 TCN ORAN.

0009245 CARDIOSUNY IC 503/A 130 x  30 TCB RED

0009271 CARDIMAX FX 326 V 135 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0007965 CARDISUNY C300B/BM/BX-ALPHA 600/6600A/AX*145F60-H05 145 x 150 x 400 TCN ORAN

0008162 POLYMED 5012 AX * 216F120-H03 216 x 150 x 400 TCN ORAN.

FUKUDA SANGYO

0011662 SPIRO ANALYZER ST-90 44 x  25 INK

0008625 SPIRO ANALYZER ST-75 / ST-150 / ST-155 57 x  25 TCN

0008919 SPIRO ANALYZER ST-300 110 x  25 TCN

0016704 SPIRO ANALYZER ST-250 112 x  10 TCN

G.E. / HELLIGE

0008530 EK 31 / EK T20 / EK100 * 22605002 49 x  30 TCB RED

0008529 EK31-EK75-EK100/SC800 * 22609003 49 x  50 TCN RED

0008597 SCP900/922(912-3-915)SMR211 * 22615101 50 x  25 TCN

0011301 SMR 210 * 22615001 50 x 100 x 500 TCN

0011157 CARDIOTEST EK 41/EK 51 * 22613001 55 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0008620 EK 41/EK 51/SCP 852/SMS 182 * 22613001 55 x  40 TCN ORAN.

0010722 PPG CARDIO SERVE * 22613002 55 x  40 TCN

0008674 DEFIBRILLATORE RESPONDER 2000 60 x  25 TCN

0008761 VICATEST 3 / VICATEST 4 * 22608404 71 x  25 TCN

0011922 DEFIBRILLATORE RESPONDER 3000 * 22616802 90 x  35 TCN RED

0011462 MAC 500 / MICROSMART  * 22616702 90 x  90 x 360 TCN RED

0008964 EK 26T * 22608102 110 x  50 TCB RED

0007864 EK 413-T * 22613301 120 x 150 x 500 TCN ORAN.

0009246 EK 33 /EK 43 130 x  30 TCB RED
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0009240 EK 33 /EK 43 * 22606103 130 x  50 TCB RED

0007938 EK 53/I/R - EK 56/EA/EDA * 22614602 130 x 135 x 370 TCN ORAN.

0008005 EK 403-T * MARKANT 22612201 170 x 150 x 500 TCB RED

0008076 EK 512 * 22614501 207 x 135 x 370 TCN ORAN.

0008077 POLIGRAFO MIDAS 385-1000-014 * 22616501 207 x 280 x 500 TCN

0011239
CARDIOSMART / MAC 1200/MAC 1600/MAC 2000 * CONTRAST 

22616605 - GE Healthcare Premium 2020314-001
210 x 295 x 150 TCN RED

0011984 CARDIOSMART * 22616611 - ARCHIVIST 210 x 295 x 150 TCN RED

0012735 CARDIOSMART / MAC 1200 * CONTRAST 22616606 215 x 280 x 150 TCN RED

0012660 CARDIOSYS * 22616901 215 x 280 x 300 TCN

0012157 CARDIOSYS * 22616901 ANTIFADE 215 x 280 x 300 TCN

0009935 EUTEST VICATEST * 22608401 296 x 210 PS GREEN

G.E. / MARQUETTE

0008605 CENTRALSCOPE 12 * 9402-028 50 x  30 TCN

900 50 x  30 TCN RED

0010907 DEFIBRILLATORE DASH 2500 * 9402-046 50 x  30 TCN

0008674 DEFIBRILLATORE RESPONDER 2000 60 x  25 TCN

0014679 MAC 400 / MAC 600 * 2030887-001 80 x 90 x 250 TCN RED

0011922 DEFIBRILLATORE RESPONDER 3000 * 22616802 90 x  35 TCN RED

0008901 MAC PC * 9402-023  9472-006 108 x  23 TCN RED

0012009 MAC PC * 9402-036 - ARCHIVIST 108 x  23 TCN RED

0008902 MAC PC * 9402-018 108 x  46 TCN RED

0012299 MAC PC * 9402-033 ARCHIVIST 108 x  46 TCN RED

0015191 MAC 800 * 2036970-001 110 x 140 x 200 TCN RED

0012766

CASE 12/15/16 - MAC 6/8/12/15 - MAC VU - MAX 1 - V 720 -

CASE V 5 - MAC 5000 - MAC 5500 - MAC 3500 - MAC 8000 -

CASE V6-01 - CASE V5-05 * 9402-021

209 x 280 x 300 TCN RED

0011287 ARCHIVIST * 9402-035 209 x 280 x 300 TCN RED

0009524 9402-008 9402-010 9040-201 9040-D250 215 x  46 K.K. RED

0009527 9040 - D 250 215 x  61 K.K. RED

0009526 MAC I - SERIE 4000 * 9402-002 215 x  76 K.K. RED

0008132 33468 215 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

0012426
CASE 12/15/16 - MAC 6/8/12/15/55 - MAC 5000 - MAC 5500 -

MAC 3500 - MAC 8000 - CASE V6-01 - CASE V5-05 * 9402-020
214 x 280 x 300 TCN RED

0011286 ARCHIVIST * 9402-034 214 x 280 x 300 TCN RED

0012425
CASE 12/15/16 - MAC 6/8/12/15 - CASE V 5 - MAC 5500 - MAC

3500 - CASE V6-01 - CASE V5-05 * 9402-024
214 x 280 x 300 TCN RED

0011285 ARCHIVIST * 9402-037 214 x 280 x 300 TCN RED

0008141 MAC-LAB * 9402-029 214 x 280 x 300 TCN

0010960 MAC-LAB * 9402-030 215 x 280 x 300 TCN

0011912 ARCHIVIST * 9402-043 215 x 280 x 300 TCN

GIMA
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0008625 DEFIBRILLATORE RESCUE 230 * 33250 57 x  25 TCN

0012500 CARDIOGIMA 3 M / GIMAPLAY 1 * 33338 58 x  25 TCN RED

0011437 CARDIOGIMA 6M 112 x  27 TCN RED

0013211 CARDIOGIMA 12 215 x  20 TCN RED

HEWLETT PACKARD / PHILIPS

0008510 1504A * 651-190 45 x  30 WAX BLACK

0008605
M1116A/B-M1122A-M3001A-M1165A * 40477A/B-78560 A - 

M4816A - M4817A 
50 x  30 TCN

0008545

HEARTSTART MRx-HEARTHSTREAM XL-M4735A-1722A/B-

1723A/B-43120 A/B/C-78560A-78173A/W-M2350A - SMART 

BIPHASIC * 40453A - 40457C/D - 861266 

50 x  30 TCN GREY

0008622 92160 B 55 x  30 TCN

0008625 82240B - 82045 A 57 x  25 TCN

0008701 651-40 63 x  30 TCB RED

0008704 7817 * 651-40 63 x  46 TCB RED

0013755 HEARTSTART MRx / M3536A 76 x  25 TCN GREY

0008898 3390A / 9270-0985 / 82931A 107 x 122 TCN

78172A-78572A-78574A * 40443A-B 120 x 150 x 200 TCN GREY

0007858 M1205A-M2340A-M2350A-M2360A-M1117A * 40469A 120 x 150 x 300 TCN

0007971 M1323-M1350A-M1351A-M1353A-M2922A-FM-2 * M1911A 150 x 100 x 150 TCN GREEN

0011283 M1323-M1350A-M1351A-M1353A-M2922A-FM-2 * M1910A 150 x 100 x 150 TCN RED

0011792 M1912A 150 x 100 x 150 TCN GREEN

0012963 M1323-M1350A-M1351A-M1353A-M2922A-FM-2 * M1913A 150 x 100 x 150 TCN GREEN

0007974
8020A-8021A-8025A/B-8030A-8031A-8032A-8040A-8041A * 9270-

0630 NR. 804P
151 x 100 x 150 TCN GREEN

0007980
8020A-8021A-8025A/B-8030A-8031A-8032A-8040A-8041A * 9270-

0484 
151 x 100 x 150 TCN GREEN

0009382 40479 A / 77510 A 152 x  40 H.D.

0009920 4700 AH K22-010 * 9320-4515 210 x 297 K.K. GREY

0009918 4700 AH-K21 * 9320-4514 210 x 297 K.K. RED

0009919 4700 AH-K23 * 9320-5092 210 x 297 K.K. RED

M 1783 A 210 x 297 x 500 INK RED

0013334 PAGE WRITER TRIM I / II / II * M3708A 210 x 300 x 100 TCN RED

0010878 M1700A-M1701A-M1702A - M1710A - TC 50 210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0010592
M1700A-M1701A-M1702A-M1770A-M1771A-M1772A-PAGE 

WRITER 100/200/200i/300/TOUCH * M1709A - M2483A 
210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0011241

M1700A-M1701A-M1702A-M1770A-M1771A-M1772A-PAGE 

WRITER 100/200/200i/300/TOUCH * M2207A - M2486A 

ANTIFADE

210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0013943 STRESS VUE 860295 210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

4700 AH-K25 210 x 594 K.K. RED

0013335 STRESS VUE 860295 215 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

0014819
PAGE WRITER TRIM I / II / III -860286-860287-860288-860290 * 

M3707A
216 x 280 x 100 TCN RED

M1700A-M1701A-M1702A-M1770A-M1771A-M1772A-PAGE 

WRITER 100/200/300-PHILIPS STRESS VUE/TOUCH * M2206A - 

M2485A ANTIFADE

216 x 280 x 200 TCN RED
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CODE INSTRUMENT / ORIGINAL CHART NUMBER SIZE
PAPER 

TYPE
GRID COLOUR

0011335
M1700A-M1701A-M1702A-M1770A-M1771A-M1772A-PAGE 

WRITER 100/200300 * M1707A - M2481A
216 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

HUMPHREY

0008625 R 50 57 x  25 TCN

0008915 ALLERGAN BIOMETRO 820 110 x  30 TCN

0009540 ALLERGAN  630 215 x  45 INK

0010958 MOD. 730 / 740 / 745 215 x  30 TCN

0011221 AB SCAN 835 - HFA II - MOD.750 222 x  20 TCN

HUNTLEIGH - SONICAID

0008605 COMPACT 750 / 1000 50 x  30 TCN

0008625 DOPPLEX ABILITY 57 x  25 TCN

0008818 DOPPLER VASOFLO 4 90 x  30 TCB

0012457 M 2000 126 x  50 TCN

0007946 FM 3R / FM 6  * 9500-8005 139 x 150 x 300 TCN BROWN

0007955
MERIDIAN 800 / FM 800 / FM 800E / BD 4000 / BD 4002 * 8400-

8003
142 x 150 x 300 TCN

FM 800 / FM 800E / FM 850 ARCHITRACE * 321414 142 x 150 x 300 TCN

0011736 BABY DOPPLEX * 248325-3 152 x 150 x 200 TCN

0011737 BABY DOPPLEX BD 4000 TWIN / 4002 210 x 150 x 200 TCN

INNOMED

0008625 CARDIO AID 200B / 360-B 57 x  25 TCN

0011744 HEART SCREEN 60G / 60-IKO / HEART MIRROR 3 58 x  25 TCN RED

0013002 HEART SCREEN 80G-L  / 80 CL 80 x  30 TCN RED

0012417 HEART SCREEN 112 D 112 x  20 TCN RED

0013610 HEART SCREEN HS 112 CLINIC/ 112 VISIT 112 x 150 x 270 TCN ORAN

KENZ

0008543 107 / 108 / 110 * R50X30R-C 50 x  30 TCN RED

0011437 CARDICO 302 / 601 * R112X27R-C 112 x  27 TCN RED

0011711 CARDICO 302 * R112X27Z 112 x  90 x 300 TCN RED

0009426 CARDICO 1207 * R183X30R-C 182 x  30 TCN RED

0011936 CARDICO 1207 * R183X26Z 183 x 130 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0011334 CARDICO 1207 * R183X52Z-D 183 x 260 x 200 TCN RED

0011429 CARDICO 1210 * P210X25R 210 x  25 TCN RED

0015522 CARDICO 1211 * P210X36Z 210 x 150 x 240 TCN RED

0013769 CARDICO 1210 * P210X48Z 210 x 150 x 320 TCN RED

KRANZBUHLER

0010953 MOD. 761 * 3002.007 95 x 100 x 400 TCN GREEN

0011374 LOGIDOP 1KB / 2 / 4 / 6 * 3002.018 112 x 100 x 150 TCN

0007868 FETACONTROL 7 FETASAFE 2-10 * 3002.016 120 x 100 x 150 TCN RED

0007954 MOD. 762  * 3002.015 141 x 100 x 450 TCN GREEN
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CODE INSTRUMENT / ORIGINAL CHART NUMBER SIZE
PAPER 

TYPE
GRID COLOUR

0011117 3002.025 150 x 100 x 150 TCN GREEN

0007998 3002.010 162 x 100 x 500 TCN GREEN

LAERDAL

0010907 HEARTSTART 3000 QR 50 x  30 TCN

MEDICAL ECONET

0008625 COMPACT 5 / COMPACT 7 /  COMPACT 9 57 x  25 TCN

0013540 SMART 3 151 x  20 TCN GREEN

0013396 CARDIO M / CARDIO M PLUS * 10-2021 210 x  25 TCN RED

MEDIANA

0017257 D 500 DEFIBRILLATORE / MONITOR 80 x  80 x 200 TCN RED

0014102 YM 406i / YM 412i * Good Morning YS-M164 110 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0015128 YM 812i / MC-09 * Good Morning YS-M248 215 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

MEDIGATE

MeCA 303i 80 x  30 TCN

MeCA 303i 80 x  80 x 300 TCN

0014102 MeCA 406i / MeCA 412i * Good Morning YS-M164 110 x  30 TCN ORAN.

MeCA 406i 110 x 100 x 300 TCN

0015128 MeCA 812i * Good Morning YS-M248 215 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

MINDRAY

0015865 BENEHEART D3 / D6 / IPM 12 / MEC 1200 * A30-000001-3EA 50 x  20 TCN

0010907 MONITOR IPM 9800 50 x  30 TCN

0013002 DECG-03A 80 x  30 TCN RED

MORTARA RANGONI

0008597 DEFIBRILLATORE LIFECORE * 00305002 50 x  25 TCN

0007719 ELI 50 / ELI 50i - ZTC 50/P  * 000305003 50 x  70 x 260 TCN ORAN.

0015173 CORPULS³ P/N 04121 * 000310601 106 x  22 TCN RED

0008901 ELI 100 / ELI 100ST - ZTC 108 * 000310801 108 x  23 TCN RED

0013609 ELI 150 * 000310901 / 9100-028-50 108 x 140 x 200 TCN RED

0009270 M3P/AR * 0031351F 135 x  30 TCB ORAN.

0009289 LOGIC 3 / ZTC 140-R/Z * 003.3140.4 140 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0007949 LOGIC 3 / ZTC 140-P * 000.3140.03 140 x 100 x 300 TCN ORAN.

0015719 ELI 230 * 9100-029-50  210 x  15 TCN RED

0013071
ELI 210 / ELI 230 / ELI 250 / ELI 350-ZTC 210P * 000329801RA / 

9100-026-51
210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0014840 ELI 210 / ELI 250 / ELI 350 * ANTIFADE 210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0013893 Z 200+ * 000329901 / 9100-00-26-12 210 x 300 x 250 TCN RED

0008111 ED 14 / ZTC 210 * 00321002 210 x 300 x 500 TCN ORAN.

0009528 ELI 200 / ELI 200SC - ZTC 215 R * 000321504 215 x  50 TCN RED

0012274
LANDSCAPE / ST-SURVEYOR - ZTC 215P * 000321508 / 9100-

025-50 
215 x 280 x 100 TCN RED
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CODE INSTRUMENT / ORIGINAL CHART NUMBER SIZE
PAPER 

TYPE
GRID COLOUR

0008137 E SCRIBE - Z 200 - ZTC 215 P * 000321505 215 x 280 x 250 TCN RED

0008137 LANDSCAPE ZTC 215/P * 000321506 215 x 280 x 250 TCN RED

0013186 MORTARA RANGONI 9100-011-50 215 x  61 TCN RED

0013082 MORTARA RANGONI 9100-013-50 216 x  61 TCN RED

0011920 E-SCRIBE - ZI 280x215P / 000128003 215 x 280 INK RED

0013538 ELI 250 i / ELI 280 / ELI 350 * 9100-026-50 / 00329801 216 x 280 x 250 TCN RED

0013726 MORTARA LANDSCAPE 9100-024-050 216 x 280 INK RED

0011149 PORTRAIT - ZTC 297 P * 000329701 297 x 215 x 400 TCN RED

0010424 ED 24 / ZTC 300 300 x 300 x 500 TCN 6ORAN

0008335 ED 24 / ZTC 300 300 x 300 x1000 TCN 3ORA

NIHON KOHDEN

0008574 TEC 7500 / 7600 / 7700 / 7721 / 7731 * RQS 50-3 50 x  30 TCN GREEN

0008575 ECG-6851 * PS 50-3 50 x  30 TCN RED

0007712 CARDIOFAX 6151 / 6851 * FPS/FQS 50-3-75 50 x  75 x 400 TCN ORAN.

0014295 TEC 5521 / 5531 * FQS 50-2-100 50 x 100 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0007716
TEC 7100/7200/7300/7700/7721/7731 * FPS 50-3-100 / FQS 50-3-

100 / COD.132107
50 x 100 x 300 TCN ORAN.

0010419 LEON PLUS / BMS 7105 * FQW 50-3-100 50 x 100 x 300 TCN

0008722
CARDIOFAX V ECAPS 12/1200/1300/8110/9620-CARDIOFAX C 

1150 * RQS 63-3
63 x  30 TCN RED

0010879 CARDIOFAX V ECAPS12/1200/1300/8110/9620*FQS 63-3-75 63 x  75 x 400 TCN ORAN.

0008784 NRQW 80-3 MEB 5100 80 x  23 TCN

0012090
CARDIOFAX M / CARDIOFAX S 1250/1250K - CARDIOFAX 

GEM/V / 9010 / 9020K / 9022K * FQW 110-2-140
110 x 140 x 142 TCN

0014644 CARDIOFAX S 1250K - GEM 110 x 140 x 142 TCN RED

0007759 FOUR MINI 5304 / NEUROPACK 2 / TEC 8250 * FQW 110-3-150 110 x 150 x 200 TCN

0009341 RQS 145-3 145 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0010357 CARDIOFAX V ECAPS 12 145 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0009345 NIHON KOHDEN 145 x  30 TCB GREEN

0009352 RQS 145-6A / RQS 145-3 145 x  60 TCN ORAN.

0013078 CARDIOFAX 8820 G/8823 G * RQS 145-6A-300 145 x  60 TCN ORAN.

0010472 CARDIOFAX 6353 145 x  75 x 400 TCN RED

0007964 CARDIOFAX Q * FQS 145-2.5-100 145 x 100 x 250 TCN ORAN.

0007970 FQS 150-2.7-90 150 x  90 x 300 TCN GREEN

0010833 NKD 210/R / CARDIOFAX ECAPS 12 / 8830 G 210 x  30 TCN ORAN.

0009519 RQS 210-6B-300 210 x  60 TCN ORAN

0013108 PA 9100 Z 210 x 140 x 142 TCN ORAN.

0011735
CARDIOFAX M 1350K-CARDIOFAX Q / 2350K / 9110 / 9130 / 

9132K * FQW 210-3-140
210 x 140 x 214 TCN

0013583 CARDIOFAX Q / 9110 / 9130 / 9132K * FQS 210-3-140 210 x 140 x 214 TCN RED

0011758 CARDIOFAX V / 9110 / 9130 / 9132 / 9320 * FQW 210-10-295 210 x 295 x 250 TCN

0013585 CARDIOFAX V / 9110 / 9130 / 9132 / 9320 * FQS 210-10-295 210 x 295 x 100 TCN RED
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CODE INSTRUMENT / ORIGINAL CHART NUMBER SIZE
PAPER 

TYPE
GRID COLOUR

0008110 210 R-60-300 210 x 300 x 200 TCN RED

0008112 NEUROPACK 8 / DMC 3000 * FQW 210-10A/30A 210 x 300 x 333 TCN

0013012 CARDIOFAX EC 108 * FQS 216-6A-15 216 x 150 x 150 TCN ORAN.

0009576 RQS 216-6B 216 x  60 TCN ORAN.

0010792 RQS 216-6B-300 216 x  60 TCN ORAN.

PHYSIO CONTROL

0008506 LIFEPAK 5 42 x  16 TCN RED

0008505 LIFEPAK 6 42 x  20 WAX RED

0008575 LIFEPAK 6 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 20 * P/N 804700 / 11240-000013 50 x  30 TCN RED

0007716 LIFEPAK 300 50 x 100 x 300 TCN ORAN.

0012394 LIFEPAK 11/12/15 * P/N 805319 / 11240-000016 108 x  23 TCN RED

PROGETTI

0012500 EPG POCKET / VIEW 58 x  25 TCN RED

0012544 EPG PLUS 60 x  25 TCN RED

0012736 PROGETTI 112 x  15 TCN RED

0012807 EPG 6 VIEW 112 x  25 TCN RED

0013396 CARDIO TOUCH 210 x  25 TCN RED

0013211 CARDIOCARE 2000 215 x  20 TCN RED

QUINTON

0011560 ATRIA 6100 * 716-0238-00 210 x 300 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0008116 Q 4500 /Q 710 * 30146-001 210 x 300 x 218 TCN ORAN.

0013442 Q4500/Q710/Q STRESS * 36868-001 210 x 300 x 218 TCN ORAN.

0013082 QCG 740 216 x  61 TCN RED

0008144 Q 5000 /Q 750 /Q-CATH * 16211-002 216 x 280 x 200 TCN

0011259 Q 5000 /Q 750 /Q-CATH * 16211-002 216 x 280 x 200 TCN

0011767 16211-001 216 x 280 x 200 TCN

0008147 Q3000/ Q3000B /Q4000 /Q4000B * 15022-001 216 x 280 x 218 TCN

0010881 Q3000 /Q3000B /Q4000 /Q4000B * 15022-001 216 x 280 x 218 TCN

0011820 Q750 / Q4500 / Q5000 * 18416-001 / 18416-002 216 x 280 x 218 TCN ORANG

0011620 Q 700 * 16631-002 216 x 280 x 218 TCN ORAN.

0014062 Q 710 / Q STRESS * 036869-001 216 x 280 x 200 TCN ORAN.

SAM SUNG

0017257 EKG 80-70-16R 80 x  80 x 200 TCN RED

SAN.EI

0008722 FK 63 63 x  30 TCN RED

0008325 0511-1169 290 x 300 x 666 TCN BROWN

0008456 0511-1171 560 x 300 x 666 TCN BROWN

SCHILLER
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CODE INSTRUMENT / ORIGINAL CHART NUMBER SIZE
PAPER 

TYPE
GRID COLOUR

0007711 MSG 1M 32 x  75 x 240 TCB ORAN.

0010907 DEFIGARD 1002 / 3002 50 x  30 TCN

0008625 ARGUS VCM 57 x  25 TCN

0007732 CARDIOVIT AT-3 C 3.5 * 2.157.007 70 x 100 x 200 TCN GREEN

0012998 AT-101 / DEFIGARD 4000-5000-6002 * 2.157.026 / 290026 80 x  70 x 314 TCN RED

0015377 ARGUS LCX * 2.157.030 80 x 70 x 300 TCN RED

0010583 CARDIOVIT AT-4/AT-104 * 2.157.016 / 290018 90 x  90 x 266 TCN RED

0010429 CARDIOVIT AT-1 / SPIROVIT SP-1 * 2.157.014 / 290017 90 x  90 x 400 TCN RED

0016796 MyCardioPad MS2010 / MS 2007 * 2.157.035 114 x  95 x 138 TCN RED

0016577 ARGUS PRO LIFECARE 2 * 2.157.031 114 x  95 x 190 TCN RED

0010922 CARDIOVIT AT-5 * 2.157.013 / 290014 135 x 140 x 150 TCN RED

0007961 CARDIOVIT AT-6  M 6.2 * 2.157.005 145 x 100 x 350 TCN GREEN

0010290 AT-10  E 1.11 * 2.157.012 / 290013 210 x 140 x 250 TCN RED

0013085 AT-10 / SP-10 * 2.157.012 / 290013 210 x 140 x 160 TCN RED

0014599 AT-10 PLUS / AT-110 / 290024 * 2.157.023 210 x 140 x 160 TCN RED

0016993 MyCardioPad XL - MS 2015-E * 2.157.036 210 x 140 x 180 TCN RED

0010924 AT-2/AT-2 PLUS/CS 200 * 2.157.017/290019 210 x 280 x 215 TCN RED

0012760 AT-102 * 2.157.025 / 290025 210 x 280 x 180 TCN RED

0010562
CARDIOVIT  AT-10 / AT-60 / CARDIOVIT CS 100 * 2.157.009 / 

2.157.010 / 290006
210 x 280 x 360 TCN RED

0013658
CARDIOVIT CS 100 / CS 12 VE 3.11 / CARDIOVIT  AT-60 / CS 6 

/ 12 / CM 8 * 2.157.006
210 x 150 x 332 TCN GREEN

SIEMENS

0010302 THERACARD PM 50 x  30 TCB RED

0008605 CENTRALE R50N * 4711201 E527U 50 x  30 TCN

0008529 CARDIOSTAT 4355046 E3018 50 x  50 TCN RED

0007715 CARDIOSTAT 1/3T * 9052697/9052747 EH41E 50 x  75 x 400 TCN ORAN.

0008625 EMOGAS RAPID POINT 405 57 x  25 TCN

0008690 SIREDOC * 4529038EH412 62 x  30 TCN

0008694 SIREDOC * 4528352EH411 / 4528352EH415 62 x  46 TCN

0010879 CARDIOSTAT 11 * 9390410 EH43E 63 x  75 x 400 TCN ORAN.

0010588 CARDIOSTAT 31/31S * 9390477 E100E 104 x 100 x 200 TCN RED

0007754 CARDIOSTAT 31/31S * 9390477 E100E 104 x 100 x 300 TCN RED

0007958 CARDIOSTAT 3 * 9052861 E100E 144 x 150 x 400 TCN ORAN.

0009356 SICARD 440 POLIMER * 6934400 E100E 148 x  25 TCN RED

0007967 SICARD 460 / POLYMER * 9658535 E100E 148 x 100 x 400 TCN ORAN

0008108 MEGACART * 9657867 E100E 210 x 300 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0011834 MEGACART * 9657867 E100E * ANTIFADE 210 x 300 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0011840 6174903 E100E 210 x 300 x 200 TCN ORAN.

0010410 SICARD 740 * 6174903 E100E 210 x 300 x 500 TCN RED
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CODE INSTRUMENT / ORIGINAL CHART NUMBER SIZE
PAPER 

TYPE
GRID COLOUR

SIMONSEN & WELL

0008575 CARDIO AID DIASCOPE 2 50 x  30 TCN RED

0008704 MONITOR 63 x  46 TCB RED

0011436 56178-9 120 x 150 x 200 TCN

SONICAID

see  HUNTLEIGH - SONICAID

SPACELABS

0010907 ULTRAVIEW 1030 - 1050 / 307438-001 50 x  30 TCN

0011284 006-0196-00 50 x 120 x 250 TCN

CARDIOEXPRESS SL 3 80 x  70 x 200 TCN RED

CARDIOEXPRESS SL 6 * MS1R-107560-A0 110 x 140 TCN RED

0011436 307568-001 120 x 150 x 200 TCN

CARDIOEXPRESS SL 12 * MS1R-32461 210 x  30 TCN

0015981 CARDIOEXPRESS SL 12 * MS1R-107371-AO 210 x 295 x 100 TCN RED

0011239 CARDIOEXPRESS SL 12 / V 9 * 712700SL 12 - MS1R-32462 210 x 295 x 150 TCN RED

CARDIOEXPRESS SL 12 * MS1R-32463 215 x  30 TCN

CARDIOEXPRESS SL 12 * MS1R-107451-AO 215 x 280 x 100 TCN RED

TOITU

0007978 0030-019 151 x 150 x 200 TCN GREEN

0007984 MT-325 / MT-332 * 0030-005 152 x 150 x 200 TCN GREEN

MT-516 * 0030-022 (3S) 152 x 150 x 200 TCN GREEN

TRISMED

CARDIPIA 201NV 50 x  30 TCN

CARDIPIA 203NV * 35010063 63 x  30 TCN GREEN

0014102 CARDIPIA 400/ 406N / 406P / 406R / 406RS * 35010110 110 x  30 TCN ORAN.

FM 4000 112 x 100 x TCN

FM 8000 112 x 100 x TCN

0013211 CARDIPIA 800 / 800A / 812N / 812P / 812R / 812RS * 35010216 215 x  20 TCN ORAN.

ULTRASOUND TECHNOLOGIES

0014968 FETATRACK 310 * FM1D122-101 114 x 100 x 150 TCN BLUE

FETATRACK 310 / FETATRACK 360 * 9260-0005 144 x 100 x TCN BLUE

WAKELING MEDICAL

0007750 AFM 210 * 9210-0006 100 x 100 x 150 TCN BLUE

0007868 FM 60 / IM 88 * 9088-0005 120 x 100 x 150 TCN RED

0007962 AFM 260 / FETATRACK FM 360 * 9260-0005 145 x 100 x 150 TCN BLUE

WELCH ALLYN

0015574 CP50 * P/N 406021  114 x  70 x 250 TCN RED

0013720 CP 100 - CP 200 * 94018-0000 -  P/N 105353 210 x 280 x 200 TCN RED
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CODE INSTRUMENT / ORIGINAL CHART NUMBER SIZE
PAPER 

TYPE
GRID COLOUR

0014979 CP 10 - CP 20 * 94016-0000 210 x 280 x 200 TCN RED

ZOLL

0008576 0650-003 50 x  30 TCN RED

0008575 PD 2000 1BP8 * 8000-0060 50 x  30 TCN RED

0011791 8000-0300 90 x  90 x 200 TCN RED

ZONDAN

DS 120B 112 x 100 x 160 TCN RED

ARTEMIS 152 x  90 x TCN ORAN
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150 300 500 330 300 500

155 300 500 340 300 500

160 300 500 345 300 500

180 300 500 350 300 500

200 300 500 360 300 500

205 300 500 365 300 500

210 300 500 370 300 500

215 300 500 380 300 500

220 300 500 390 300 500

225 300 500 400 300 500

230 300 500 410 300 500

240 300 500 420 300 500

245 300 500 425 300 500

250 300 500 430 300 500

260 300 500 440 300 500

265 300 500 445 300 500

270 300 500 450 300 500

280 300 500 460 300 500

290 300 500 470 300 500

300 300 500 500 300 500

310 300 500 509 300 500

315 300 500 520 300 500

320 300 500 525 300 500

THE ABOVE MENTIONED Z-FOLDS CAN BE PRODUCED:

* IN BLANK PAPER

* WITH LINES AT A DISTANCE OF 3 OR 6 MM 

* WITH SPECIFIC DIAGRAMS ON CUSTOMERS' DEMAND

SIZE SIZE

E.E.G. Z-FOLDS
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SONY
CODES ORIGINAL CODES

17334 SONY UPP 84 S

17333 SONY UPP 84 HG

8925 SONY UPP 110 S

12820 SONY UPP 110 HD

10625 SONY UPP 110 HA

12100 SONY UPP 110 HG

11850 SONY UPP 210 SE

11645 SONY UPP 210 HD 

11733 SONY UPT 210 BL

12499 SONY UPC 21 S

12495 SONY UPC 21 L                 

15611 SONY UPC 24 SA

15612 SONY UPC 24 LA

13784 SONY UPC 55

12269 SONY UPC 510

15805 SONY UPT 510 BL

15804 SONY UPT 512 BL

14469 SONY UPT 517 BL

13619 SONY UPP 725

13155 SONY UPT 735 BL

15803 SONY UPT 736 BL

14846 SONY UPC 770

15286 SONY UPC R80MD

15790 SONY 2UPC R810 

MITSUBISHI
CODES ORIGINAL CODES

8926 MITSUBISHI K60/61 S/B - KP61 S/B-CE

17610 MITSUBISHI KP 63 HM

8927 MITSUBISHI K 65 HM - KP 65 HM-CE

13714 MITSUBISHI KP 91 HG-CE

15388 MITSUBISHI KP 95 HG

14750 MITSUBISHI CK 30 S

14751 MITSUBISHI CK 30 L

11625 MITSUBISHI CK 700 (carta)

11626 MITSUBISHI PK 700 S (ink)

11627 MITSUBISHI PK 700 L (ink)

17474 MITSUBISHI CK 700 S 4 P HX  (ID)

12324 MITSUBISHI CK 900 S 

12320 MITSUBISHI CK 900 L 

13077 MITSUBISHI CK 900 L4P(HX) 

12946 MITSUBISHI CK 900 S4P(HX) 

13393 MITSUBISHI CK 3020 L4P

15716 MITSUBISHI CK 3812

ORIGINAL PAPERS FOR 

VIDEOPRINTERS
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CODES ORIGINAL CODES

11882 CODONICS 1600P-A4 paper (100 ff.) + color ribbon

12455 CODONICS 1660T - 810 B paper (500 ff.)

12221 CODONICS 1660T - 810 C paper (500 ff.)

CODES ORIGINAL CODES

13946 CODONICS HORIZON A4-CVP - PAPER A4 (100 ff.)+color ribbon

13942 CODONICS HORIZON 810-DVB DIRECT VISTA BLU FILM - 

(film 8"x10") 500 ff.

14276 CODONICS HORIZON 810-DVC DIRECT VISTA CLEAR FILM 

(film 8"x10") 500 ff.

13929 CODONICS HORIZON A4-DVP DIRECT VISTA B/W PAPER A4 

(400 ff.)

15095 CODONICS HORIZON 1417-DVB DIRECT VISTA BLU FILM 

(500 ff.) 14"x17"

FUJI
CODES ORIGINAL CODES

14470 FUJI DI-HL (20,3x25,4)

14471 FUJI DI-HL (26,7x36,4)

14472 FUJI DI-HL (35,6x43,2)

KODAK
CODES ORIGINAL CODES

14665 KODAK 1386101 kit - INK 2x50  8,5"x12"

15231 KODAK 1488386 kit 8,5x14 per 805L

15351 KODAK 1277268 kit

OLYMPUS
CODES ORIGINAL CODES

13432 P-RBWW (ink-glossy A4)    (ex P-RBWU)

15371 P-A4 NW (high quality paper A4)

CODES ORIGINAL CODES

8929 UPP 110S

8930 UPP 110 HD 

15879 UPP 110 HG 

8928 K 60 / 61

10861 K 65 HM

CODONICS NP Series Media

CODONICS HORIZON Media

ALTERNATIVE PAPERS 

FOR VIDEOPRINTERS
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CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

GEL 

TYP

E

SIZE USE

15004  NP 30 RFI FOAM S Ø 30 CHILDREN MONITORING

13628 NM 50 RFI FOAM S Ø 50 ADULT MONITORING

14709 NM 55 RLI FOAM L Ø 55 ADULT MONITORING

14710 NM 55 TNI T.N.T. S Ø 55 HOLTER+AD. MONITORING

14648 NM 42 DFI FOAM S 45x42 ADULT MONITORING

14649 NM 3642 OFI FOAM S 42,5x36,5 ADULT MONITORING

13633 ST 50 RFI FOAM / STRESS TEST S Ø 50 STRESS TEST

14652 ST 50 RLI FOAM / STRESS TEST L Ø 50 STRESS TEST

14999 NM 2844 FBI FOAM S 28x44 ADULT MONITORING

16115 NM 2844 RFS FOAM S 28x44 ADULT MONITORING

17526 NM 3351 OFI FOAM S 33x51 ADULT MONITORING

18109 F 26-S FOAM S Ø 26 CHILDREN MONITORING

15777 F 50-S FOAM S Ø 50 ADULT MONITORING

15492 F 50-L FOAM L Ø 50 ADULT MONITORING

11310 F 55-L FOAM L Ø 55 ADULT MONITORING

15980 F 3642-S FOAM S 42,5x36,5 ADULT MONITORING

15778 W 601-S T.N.T. S Ø 55 HOLTER / LONG MONITORING

15552 W 601-L T.N.T. L Ø 55 HOLTER / LONG MONITORING

16003 T 601-S MICROPORE S Ø 55 HOLTER / LONG MONITORING

16344 T 601-L MICROPORE L Ø 55 HOLTER / LONG MONITORING

11312 FS 50-L FOAM L Ø 50 STRESS TEST

11322 FS 501-S FOAM S 45x35 STRESS TEST

12190 H 124 SG FOAM S Ø 24 CHILDREN MONITORING

12287 H 92 SG FOAM S 34x48 ADULT MONITORING

12164 H 91 SSG FOAM S 34x48 ADULT MONITORING

13325 H 98 SG MICROPORE S Ø 60 ADULT MONITORING

18108 F 26-S BLUE FOAM S Ø 26 MULTIFUNCTION

15843 F 50-S BLUE FOAM S Ø 50 MULTIFUNCTION

11323 FS 50 C FOAM L Ø 50 ADULT MONITORING

14654 RT 50 RFI FOAM - RADIO-TRANSPARENT                                                                          S Ø 50 ADULT MONITORING

18167 RT 2844 FBI FOAM S 28X44 ADULT MONITORING

15079 RT 22 LWF FOAM + WIRE 60 CM + PLUG 4 MM                                                                           Ø 22 NEW BORN MONITORING

15080 RT 22 LWS FOAM + WIRE 60 CM + SAFETY PLUG 1.55 MM                                                                           Ø 22 NEW BORN MONITORING

15081 RT 30 LWF FOAM + WIRE 60 CM + PLUG 4 MM                                                                           Ø 30 ADULT MONITORING

15082 RT 30 LWS FOAM + WIRE 60 CM + SAFETY PLUG 1.55 MM                                                                           Ø 30 ADULT MONITORING

15075 RE 22 LWF FOAM + WIRE 60 CM + PLUG 4 MM                                                                           Ø 22 NEW BORN MONITORING

15076 RE 22 LWS FOAM + WIRE 60 CM + SAFETY PLUG 1.55 MM                                                                           Ø 22 NEW BORN MONITORING

15077 RE 30 LWF FOAM + WIRE 60 CM + PLUG 4 MM                                                                           Ø 30 ADULT MONITORING

15078 RE 30 LWS FOAM + WIRE 60 CM + SAFETY PLUG 1.55 MM                                                                           Ø 30 ADULT MONITORING

15395
TOP TRACE / 

MED TAB
ADULT/CHILDR. MONIT.

12832 Q-TRACE 5400 ADULT/CHILDR. MONIT.

10654 RT 34 ADULT/CHILDR. MONIT.

11270

13496

ELECTRODES

TOP TRACE ELECTRODES

MEDISENSOR ELECTRODES

ARBO ELECTRODES

RADIO-TRANSPARENT ELECTRODES

DISPOSABLE TAB ELECTRODES (1 x 10)

CROCODILE CLAMPS FOR TAB ELECTRODES

REPOSITIONING ELECTRODES

DISPOSABLE TAB ELECTRODES

DISPOSABLE TAB ELECTRODES (1 x 10)

DISPOSABLE TAB ELECTRODES (1 x 10)
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CODE PRODUCT CONTENTS

10158 E.C.G. SUPERGEL 260 GR.

10157 E.C.G. GEL 260 GR.

10161 E.C.G. SUPERCREAM 260 GR.

10160 E.C.G. CREAM 260 GR.

12941 E.E.G. SUPERCREAM 260 GR.

12942 E.E.G. CREAM 260 GR.

13300 E.E.G.-E.M.G. PASTE (ADHESIVE) 250 GR.

10171 ECO SUPERGEL 260 GR.

13373 ECO "CLEAR" SUPERGEL 260 GR.

10168 ULTRASOUND GEL 260 GR.

10745 ECO SUPERGEL 1000 GR.

13100 ECO "CLEAR" SUPERGEL 1000 GR.

10169 ULTRASOUND GEL 1000 GR.

10746 ECO SUPERGEL 5000 GR.

13123 ECO "CLEAR" SUPERGEL 5000 GR.

13340 ECO SUPERGEL - BULK 5000 GR.

10170 ULTRASOUND GEL 5000 GR.

14340 ULTRASOUND "CLEAR" GEL 5000 GR.

12356 AQUASONIC 100 STERILE 20 GR. 

10173 AQUASONIC 100 PARKER 250 GR.

10174 AQUASONIC 100 PARKER 5000 GR.

15456 AQUASONIC 100 "CLEAR" PARKER 5000 GR.

14458 SIGNASPRAY PARKER 250 GR.

14292 AQUAGEL PARKER 142 GR.

10177 AQUAFLEX GEL PAD PARKER

14298 TRANSEPTIC SPRAY PARKER 250 GR.

10163 T.E.N.S. GEL 160 GR.

10165 SUPER CLEAN 160 GR.

15863 LUBRI SUPERGEL 82 GR.

16273 LUBRI SUPERGEL 260 GR.

16656 SAFE & SPRAY 250 ML.

GEL & CREAMS
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CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE

E.C.G. ELECTRODES & ACCESSORIES

10029 SILVER PLATED/SILVER CHLORIDE SUCTION CHEST ELECTRODE Ø 15

10030        „                   „                   „                   „    Ø 24

10744        „                   „                   „                   „    Ø 30

10022 BULBS FOR SUCTION CHEST ELECTRODES Ø 15/24

10023        „                   „                   „                   „    Ø 30

10017 CLAMP ELECTRODE SILVER PLATED/SILVER CHLORIDE SENSOR - LARGE SIZE (3)

14622 CLAMP ELECTRODE SILVER PLATED/SILVER CHLORIDE SENSOR - SMALL SIZE (3)

10034 RUBBER LIMB STRAP 32x45

10035        „                   „                      25x45

10046        „                   „                      32x135

10061 DOUBLE ADHESIVE RING (BOX DISPENSER OF 500 PIECES) 30x10

10062        „                   „                   „                   30x15

12091 FETAL SCALP ELECTRODES - SINGLE ELIX

FETAL SCALP ELECTRODES - DOUBLE ELIX

DISPOSABLE AND REUSABLE ELECTRODES FOR ELECTROSTIMULATION AND 

13018 ELECTRODE WITH SNAP CONNECTION 35x45

13937             „              „              „                 50x45

15242             „              „              „                 40x90

13019             „              „              „                 50x90

13020 ELECTRODE WITH  LEAD WIRE 35x45

14379             „              „              „                 50x45

            „              „              „                 40x90

13021             „              „              „                 50x90

ELECTRODE WITH 100 MM. LEAD WIRE AND SAFETY PLUG 25x20

E.E.G. - E.M.G. ELECTRODES & ACCESSORIES

13166 DISPOSABLE CONCENTRIC NEEDLES (STERILE) (BLACK COLOUR) Ø 0,45 x 40 MM 

14314 DISPOSABLE CONCENTRIC NEEDLES (STERILE) (YELLOW COLOUR) Ø 0,45 x 50 MM 

14013 DISPOSABLE CONCENTRIC NEEDLES (STERILE) (RED COLOUR) Ø 0,35 x 30 MM 

14543 DISPOSABLE CONCENTRIC NEEDLES (STERILE) (WHITE COLOUR) Ø 0,35 x 20 MM 

12921 DISPOSABLE CONCENTRIC NEEDLES (STERILE) (GREY COLOUR) Ø 0,35 x 40 MM 

14546 DISPOSABLE CONCENTRIC NEEDLES (STERILE) (GREEN COLOUR) Ø 0,35 x 50 MM 

DISPOSABLE CONCENTRIC NEEDLES (STERILE) (BLUE COLOUR) Ø 0,50 x 60 MM 

DISPOSABLE CONCENTRIC NEEDLES (STERILE) (BROWN COLOUR) Ø 0,60 x 70 MM 

E.C.G. - E.E.G. - E.M.G. ACCESSORIES
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CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE

E.C.G. - E.E.G. - E.M.G. ACCESSORIES

14315 EEG 4 BANDS PTS CAPS LARGE

14316 EEG 4 BANDS PTS CAPS MEDIUM

14317 EEG 4 BANDS PTS CAPS SMALL

13902 EEG 2 BANDS SILICONE CAPS LARGE

13903 EEG 2 BANDS SILICONE CAPS MEDIUM

13904 EEG 2 BANDS SILICONE CAPS SMALL

13257 EEG 4 BANDS SILICONE CAPS LARGE

13258 EEG 4 BANDS SILICONE CAPS MEDIUM

EEG 4 BANDS SILICONE CAPS SMALL

13088 BRIDGE ELECTRODES (BLUE COLOUR) IN SILVER/SILVER CHLORIDE ADULT

13669 BRIDGE ELECTRODES (RED COLOUR) IN SILVER/SILVER CHLORIDE ADULT

MISCELLANEOUS

15248 DISPOSABLE SENSOR FOR PULSE OXIMETER SPO2 - COMPATIBLE NELLCOR - ADULTS > 30 Kg.

15249 DISPOSABLE SENSOR FOR PULSE OXIMETER SPO2 - COMPATIBLE NELLCOR - PEDIATRIC 10-50 Kg.

15250 DISPOSABLE SENSOR FOR PULSE OXIMETER SPO2 - COMPATIBLE NELLCOR - INFANT 3-20 Kg.

15251
DISPOSABLE SENSOR FOR PULSE OXIMETER SPO2 - COMPATIBLE NELLCOR - 

ADULT/NEWBORN
< 3 Kg./> 40 Kg.

13475 CABLES ADAPTOR FOR COMPATIBLE SENSORS (NEW TECHNOLOGY)

13447 ELECTROSURGICAL PLATES  1 ZONE ADULTS

13449 ELECTROSURGICAL PLATES  1 ZONE PEDIATRIC

13450 ELECTROSURGICAL PLATES  1 ZONE NEWBORN

13448 ELECTROSURGICAL PLATES  2 ZONES ADULTS

13451 ELECTROSURGICAL PLATES  2 ZONES PEDIATRIC

13452 ELECTROSURGICAL PLATES  2 ZONES NEWBORN

11730 MOUTHPIECES VITALOGRAPH cod. 20201 ADULTS Ø 30/h.67 

MOUTHPIECES MICROLAB cod. A 2730 Ø 30/h.65 

12124 MOUTHPIECES VITALOGRAPH cod. 20202 PEDIATR. Ø 22/h.59 

DISPOSABLE MOUTHPIECES Ø 26/28/30/34 HIGH 70 MM. 40 / 70

12347 SPECULUM SMALL

12366 SPECULUM MEDIUM

12697 SPECULUM LARGE
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